AGR-6106-S
AGR-6109-S
Single line
Analog phone
  Single line analog phone.
  Hearing aid support
  Full duplex speakerphone.
  Message waiting indicator.
  6 or 9 customizable service dials.
  Faceplate with customizable hotel logo.
1. Features
Keys   Dial keys
  Line keys
  Function keys
(0~9, *, #)
N/A
Speaker, Volume up/down, 6 or 9 programmable service keys
Phone Features   Single line telephone system with speakerphone
  Adjustable High-low ringer (2 way selectable switch)
  8 steps speakerphone digital volume control
  4 steps handset digital volume control
  6 non volatile one-touch programmable speed dial memory button
  Tone dialing only
  Hearing Aid Receiver Compliant
  PBX / Standard Line compatible
  Multi Purpose LED indicator for Message Waiting and Incoming Ring
2. Hardware Specifications
Power   Line Power (without AC adaptor or battery)
Ring Voltage   40V RMS minimum
Jacks   RJ11 PSTN jack x 1
Size and Weight   Dimensions: 191mm(L) x 110mm(W) x 106mm(H), Weight: 576g
3. Regulatory USA EU
PSTN Part 68 TBR 21
EMI FCC Part 15B EN55032 & EN55024
  EN60950-1
RoHS   Comply with directive 2002/95/EC RoHS (as amended by commission decision 2005/613/EC)
Telecom   TIA/EIA 968-B compliant
Temperature   Storage: Low temperature at -10°C High temperature at +60°C
   Operating Low temperature at +5°C High temperature at +35°C
Model:
AGR-6106-S
AGR-6109-S